SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.EZ6.1018)
Series EZ6 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Ball Valve, Full Port
Sizes 1/4” ~ 4”
1
3
2

4” 8.07 205 3.78 96 11.97 304 5.78 147 39 17.69 780
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series EZ6 Ball Valves.
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.EZ6.1018)
Series EZ6 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Ball Valve, Full Port
Sizes 1/4” ~ 4”
EZ6 Stainless Steel with Screwed Ends (FNPT)
Size Part #
1/4” EZ630SSTH01
3/8” EZ630SSTH02
1/2” EZ630SSTH03
3/4” EZ630SSTH04
1” EZ630SSTH05
1-1/4” EZ630SSTH06
1-1/2” EZ630SSTH07
2” EZ630SSTH08
2-1/2” EZ630SSTH09
3” EZ630SSTH10
4” EZ630SSTH11
EZ6 Carbon Steel with Screwed Ends (FNPT)
Size Part #
1/4” EZ630CSTH01
3/8” EZ630CSTH02
1/2” EZ630CSTH03
3/4” EZ630CSTH04
1” EZ630CSTH05
1-1/4” EZ630CSTH06
1-1/2” EZ630CSTH07
2” EZ630CSTH08
2-1/2” EZ630CSTH09
3” EZ630CSTH10
4” EZ630CSTH11
EZ6 Stainless Steel with Socket Weld Ends
Size Part #
1/4” EZ630SSSW01
3/8” EZ630SSSW02
1/2” EZ630SSSW03
3/4” EZ630SSSW04
1” EZ630SSSW05
1-1/4” EZ630SSSW06
1-1/2” EZ630SSSW07
2” EZ630SSSW08
2-1/2” EZ630SSSW09
3” EZ630SSSW10
4” EZ630SSSW11
EZ6 Carbon Steel with Socket Weld Ends
Size Part #
1/4” EZ630CSSW01
3/8” EZ630CSSW02
1/2” EZ630CSSW03
3/4” EZ630CSSW04
1” EZ630CSSW05
1-1/4” EZ630CSSW06
1-1/2” EZ630CSSW07
2” EZ630CSSW08
2-1/2” EZ630CSSW09
3” EZ630CSSW10
4” EZ630CSSW11
Manual Valves are supplied with lockable lever handles.
Consult SVF for additional information.